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THIRD ROUND OF AMENDMENT TO REGULATION OF
THE FINANCE MINISTER NO. 179/PMK.011/2012
CONCERNING EXCISE TARIFFS OF TOBACCO PRODUCTS
(Regulation of the Finance Minister of the Republic of Indo-
nesia No. 147/PMK.010/2016 dated September 30, 2016)
[Continued from Business News No. 8952-8953
page 45-48]
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ATTACHMENT 1l

LIMIT OF RETAIL PRICE AND EXCISE TARIFF PER PIECE OR
GRAM OF LOCALLY-MADE TOBACCO PRODUCTS

Classification
No. of tobacco Limit of retail sale price Excise Tariff per
product - per piece or gram piece and gram
Type Class

| At least Rp 1,120.00 Rp 530.00

1. SKM I ' More than Rp 820,00 Rp 365.00

At least Rp 655.00 up to Rp 820.00 Rp 335.00

| At least Rp 1,030.00 Rp 555.00

2. |SPM I More than Rp 900.00 Rp 330.00

At least Rp 585.00 up tp Rp 900.00 Rp  290.00

| More than Rp 1,215.00 Rp 345.00

SKT At least Rp 860.00 up to Rp 1,215.00 Rp 265.00
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1 SKTF

4. or

| SPTF
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6. KLm
7. | K™
8. |CRT
9. | HPTL

Without

class

Without

class

Without

class

Without

class

Without

class

More than Rp 730.00
At least Rp 470.00 up t0 Rp 730.00
At least Rp 465.00

At least Rp 400.00

At least Rp 1,1 20.00
More than Rp 820.00

At least Rp 655.00 up t0 Rp 820.00

More than Rp 275.00
More than Rp 180.00 up to Rp 275.00

At least Rp 55.00 up to Rp 180.00

More than Rp 290.00

At least Rp 200.00 up to Rp 290.00

At least Rp 200.00

More than Rp 198,000.00

More than Rp 55,000.00 up to Rp 198,000.00
More than Rp 22,000.00 up to Rp 55,000.00
More than Rp 5.500.00 up to Rp 22,000.00

At least Rp 495.00 up to Rp 5,500.00

At least Rp 305.00

Rp
Rp

Rp

Rp
Rp

Rp

Rp

Rp

Rp

Rp

Rp
Rp
Rp

Rp

Rp

530.00
365.00

335.00

28.00
22.00

6.00

28.00

22.00

22.00

110,.000.00

22,000.00
11,000.00
1,320.00

275.00

110.00
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ATTACHMENT Il

EXCISE TARIFFS AND MINIM

THE FINANCE MINISTER

OF THE REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA,

sgd.

SRI MULYANI INDRAWATI

UM RETAIL SALE PRICES OF IMPORTE

D TOBACCO PRODUCTS

No. Types of Tobacco Lower Limit of HJE Excise Tariffs per
Products per piece or gram piece or gram

i SKM Rp 1,120,00 Rp 530.00

2 SPM Rp 1,030.00 Rp 555.00

3. SKf or SPT Rp 1,215.00 Rp 345.00

4. SKTF or SPTF RP 1,120.00 Rp 530.00

5. TIS Rp 276.00 Rp 28.00

6. KLB Rp 291.00 Rp 28.00

7 KLM Rp 200.00 Rp 22.00

8. CRT Rp 198,001.00 Rp  1,0.000.00

9. HPTL Rp - 305.00 Rp 10.00

THE FINANCE MINISTER

OF THE REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA,

sgd.

SRI MULYANI INDRAWATI
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